
 

MURRAYS 
INCORPORATING CHRYSTALS AUCTIONS EST. 1854 

INDEPENDENT AUCTIONEERS AND VALUERS 
Mullinaragher, St. Marks, Malew, Isle of Man IM9 3AQ 

Tel:  (01624) 827682 Mobile:  (07624) 468885 

E-mail:  murray@antiquemann.im 

 

Sale of Fine Art,  

Antiques & Collectables 
 

CATALOGUE 
 

 

FRIDAY 5th SEPTEMBER 2008 

at 
SALISBURY METHODIST CHURCH, FARRANT STREET, DOUGLAS 

 

Sale commences at 6.00pm 

Viewing on Thursday 4th September 12.00 noon to 6.00 pm 

 

IMAGES OF ALL LOTS CAN BE VIEWED AT  

www.antiquemann.im  - (use link) 
 

 

 

 

TERMS: 

 

CASH:  The Auctioneer regrets that if you are not known to him or have not established a satisfactory credit rating with the 

auctioneer, proof of credit worthiness will be required to accept bids and/or release lots purchased. Payment by credit or debit cards 

will not be accepted 

10% Buyer's Premium plus VAT on the hammer price.  Invoices of lots purchased will be available after the lot is sold. 

All lots must be paid for and collected on the Sale day.  The auction should be finished by 8.30 pm 

If you wish to bid at the auction, please register during viewing.   
If you cannot attend the auction but wish to leave a bid, you may do so by completing a bidding slip requesting the Auctioneer to bid 

on your behalf. Estimates for each lot are printed in the catalogue 

 

 

 

 



1. Silver rimmed clear glass cocktail jug. Ht. 7.5 
ins.  Birmingham 1945 

  £20-30 
2. SPARE 
3. Pair of Victorian silver photograph frames 

with initials to top.   
 London 1887 4.25 x 3 ins.   
 Maker: William Comyns & Sons 
  £50-70 
4. GV silver spirit kettle with gadrooned border, 

half fluted body on cabriole legs and shell 
feet.  Chester 1915  46ozs.  Maker:  HEBFEB 

  £250-350 
5. Late Victorian EPNS swing handled bonbon 

tazza with Celtic knot decoration and blue 
glass liner.  Maker: Elkington & Co. 

  £30-50 
6. Pair of Victorian Sheffield plate decanter 

coasters, plus one. 
  £40-60 
7. Chased silver photograph frame in a heart 

shape with gadrooned border.  London 1974  
7.5 x 5.25 ins. 

  £50-60 
8. Chased silver photograph frame with 

gadrooned and beaded border.  London 1972  
10.25 x 7.5 ins. 

  £60-90 
9. Chased silver photograph frame with C-scroll 

border.  London 1970   
 8.5 x 6 ins. 
  £40-60 
10. Art Nouveau cast silver chatelaine with 

pierced decoration of fairy, sea snake, 
feather and mask with five chains.  London 
1900   

 Maker: G & S Co. Ltd.  3 ozs. 
  £200-300 
11. A collection of five late Victorian silver 

objects, including a bookmark, vesta case, 
pencil holder, note pad holder and a needle 
case. 

  £80-120 
12. 19thC silver hunter key wind pocket watch by 

L.E. Ryan, 25 George Street, Limerick and 6 
Rue Petitot, Geneve.  Diam. 1.75 ins.  No: 
22866 

  £30-40 
13. Omega pocket watch with nickel case plus 

an Elgin stopwatch 
  £30-40 
14. Silver hare pin cushion, plus silver boot and 

silver metal pig pin cushion 
  £40-60 
15. Silver cased sterilizing unit with methylated 

spirit burner and spring loaded rests.  
London 1905   

 3.75 x 2 x 1.75 ins. 
  £30-50 
 
 
16. Chased silver photograph frame with 

acanthus and floral decoration.  London 1973  
7.5 x 5.5 ins. 

  £30-50 
17. Art Nouveau style chased silver photograph 

frame with orchid decoration.  London 1972   
 14.25 x 10.5 ins. 
  £70-100 
18. Two rectangular silver photograph frames.  

Largest 9 x 7 ins. 
  £30-50 
19. Silver photograph frame with scroll 

decoration to border.  London 1973 
  £30-50 
20. Twelve Art Nouveau and later hat pins, some 

silver. 
  £30-40 
21. Five small silver photograph frames plus two 

others 
22. Two sets of GIII silver sugar tongs.  1.) Bright 

cut - London   
 2.) Fiddle pattern - Dublin 1811  Maker: RW 

and Edward Twycross  mark 
  £30-50 
23. Pair of 19thC silver metal pepper pots in the 

form of military drums.  
 Ht. 1.5 ins. 
  £30-50 
24. Collection of silver bottle coaster, sauce 

boat, cream jug and matching sugar bowl, 
brush, decanter label, small dish, mustard 
spoon and button hook 

  £60-80 
25. American silver metal and turquoise stone 

belt 
  £40-60 
26. Collection of Sheffield plate and EPNS items 

including photograph frames, chamber 
candlestick, slice, bottle coasters and butter 
knives 

  £30-40 
27. Late 19thC set of Netherlands silver (0.833) 

cutlery for six persons.  
 Total weighable: 62 ozs.  1896 
  £100-150 
28. Late 19thC Netherlands silver, ivory handled 

cake slice plus six Netherlands silver coffee 
spoons. 1896 

  £20-30 
29. Set of Victorian silver Apostle tea spoons.  

Sheffield 1885 
  £30-40 
30. Chased silver photograph frame with 

acanthus and floral border.   
 London 1972  10.5 x 8 ins. 
  £30-50 
31. Small collection of fiddle, shell and thread 

silver cutlery 
  £15-20 
32. 19th/20thC EPBM spirit kettle 
  £20-30 
 
33. Modern cased silver waiter with shaped 



gadrooned border and ball and claw feet. 
Engraved. London.  11.5 ozs. 

  £50-70 
34. Good pair of GIII fiddle, shell and thread 

pattern salt spoons.   
 London 1787.  Maker: J.H. 
  £80-120 
35. Four piece Walker & Hall EPBM tea service 

and an EPNS spirit kettle 
36. EPNS restaurant flambé stove 
  £30-50 
37. Edwardian set of six silver and coloured 

glass holders.  
 Birmingham 1907 
  £40-60 
38. GV silver tea strainer and drip tray with ball 

feet.  Birmingham 1912 
  £20-30 
39. Isle of Man Technical School Bakery Cup - 

silver two handled trophy, marked Sheffield 
1933 16 ozs. 

  £30-60 
40. Set of Mid Victorian silver fiddle pattern 

teaspoons.  London 1855  9.25 ozs. Plus 
other flatware 

  £20-30 
41. 9ct gold emerald cut citrine coloured stone 

ring plus four silver rings 
  £30-50 
42. Amethyst coloured and marquisette multi 

stone bracelet 
  £20-30 
43. Collection of costume jewellery including 

pendants, earrings and brooches 
  £10-20 
44. 9ct gold Archibald Knox design Manx 

wedding band (modern) 
  £30-40 
45. Pair of G III silver salt spoons of plain form.  

Maker: Robert Rutland.  London 1810 
  £50-70 
50. Two sterling silver key chains with 

horseshoe and medallion ends 
  £20-30 
51. 9ct gold fancy gate link Albert  
 Approx 10zs. Length 8 ins. 
  £100-150 
52. Pretty diamond crossover ring 
  £50-100 
53. 18ct gold Ceylon sapphire and diamond 

cluster ring 
  £40-80 
54. 9ct gold garnet ring 
  £20-30 
55. Collection of British silver coinage from the 

late 19th and early 20thC 
  £20-40 
56. English silver coinage from GIII to the 20thC 
  £30-50 
57. Large collection of three penny bits 
  £20-30 
58. Large collection of pennies from Victorian to 

20thC 
  £10-30 
59. Twenty one tubes of Victorian and later half-

penny and copper coins 
  £10-20 
60. Sealed £5 bag of copper pennies dated 3rd 

July 1967 
  £10-20 
61. Sealed £5 bag of half-pennies dated 5th July 

1967 
  £10-20 
62. Charlie Chaplin Goldrush Princes Cinema, 

Wigan token, 1926 - Eisteddfod medal, 
Jubilee medal and a Thaler 

  £30-40 
63. Collection of odd foreign coins 
 
64. The Manx Notebook No. 1 to 12  1885-1887 

(paperback edition) 
  £60-80 
65. Mannin No. 1 to 9  1913-1917  (in paperback) 

plus the Index booklet 
  £40-60 
66. The Manx Museum and Ancient Monument 

Trustees, 1st to 16th Annual Report 1905-
1921 Plus the Thirty Fourth Annual Report 
1939 

  £15-20 
67. Two photographs of Lord Bishop of Sodor 

and Man - Straton and Thompson 
  £20-30 
68. Coaching days of England with 24 colour 

plates 
  £15-40 
69. Ten photographs of sidecar races Circa 1968 
  £30-40 
70. Five photographs of sidecar and other 

motorcycles Circa 1968 
  £20-30 
71. Six photographs of motorcycle races 

including Pasolini airborne at Ballaugh 
bridge 

  £40-50 
72. Collection of Manx booklets and a calendar 
  £20-30 
73. 'Nicholas and Alexandra' The Family Albums 
  £10-15 
74. Hornby series 'o' gauge tin plate clockwork 

train set consisting of:-  
 No 1 tank L456, Shell petrol tank wagon, No 1 

passenger coach LMS, No 1 passenger 
coach GWR, track etc. (all boxed) 

  £80-120 
75. Box of cigarette cards 
  £30-40 
76. Corgi - Six Routemaster buses  
 (all boxed) 
  £20-30 
77. Star Trek 'The Next Generation' Interactive 

video board game by MB Games (boxed) 
  £20-30 
78. Corgi - six Routemaster buses in different 



livery (all boxed) 
  £20-30 
79. Star Trek 'The Next Generation' Model of The 

Starship Enterprise No. 333610 (boxed) 
  £15-25 
80. Corgi - Six Routemaster buses in different 

livery (all boxed) 
  £20-30 
81. Star Trek 'The Next Generation' Chess set 

(boxed) 
  £20-40 
82. Corgi - Six Routemaster buses in different 

livery (all boxed) 
  £20-30 
83. Thunderbirds 'Tracy Island' electronic play 

set by Matchbox (boxed) 
  £50-60 
84. Corgi - Six Routemaster buses in different 

livery (all boxed) 
  £20-30 
85. Star Trek 'The Next Generation' Tricorder No. 

357200 (boxed) 
  £15-20 
86. Corgi - Three buses No. 97829  
 No. 97175 No. 97800 (all boxed)  
  £30-40 
87. Corgi Classics - D-day 50th Anniversary 

'operation overlord'  
 Four vehicle set (all boxed) 
  £25-40 
88. Corgi - 'The Abingdon Set' Morris J Van and 

two MGA's (boxed) 
  £15-20 
89. Corgi - The AEC bus set (boxed) 
  £25-30 
90. Corgi - 'The Southdown', 'The Granville 

Tours', The Fred Bibby' and the R.W. Carney 
(boxed sets) 

  £30-40 
91. Corgi - 'The Liverpool', 'The Thornycroft' and 

The Ribble  
 (all boxed) 
  £25-30 
92. Corgi - 'Tellus Midland' coach, 'East 

Yorkshire' diplomat, 'Scilly Isles' Bedford 
coach and 'Burlington Stratford Blue'  (all 
boxed) 

  £25-40 
93. Corgi - Bedford coach, Bedford van, London 

bus and Silver Jubilee bus (all boxed) 
  £15-20 
94. Dinky - Mercedes diesel omnibus (boxed) 
  £10-20 
95. Thunderbirds 'Tracy Island' (boxed) 
  £15-20 
96. Maisto Jaguar XJ 220 cast model  
 1:12 scale 
  £20-30 
97. Revel Ferrari 250 GTO cast model 1:12 scale 

(boxed) 
  £20-30 
98. Corgi - The W Alexander, East Lancashire, 

South Wales (boxed sets) 
  £30-50 
99. Twenty eight boxed buses, vans and cars 
  £30-40 
100. David Shepherd   
 An artist in conservation  
 Signed by the Author 
  £50-100 
101. Album of Royal Wedding HRH Prince Charles 

and Lady Diana Spencer stamps 
  £30-40 
102. Spirit of Mann Enchanting views of the Isle of 

Man  Incorporating Manx stamps 
  £30-50 
103. As Lot 102 
  £30-50 
104. Omega automatic Chronometer Constellation 

gents wristwatch.   
 No: 20931999  With a loose 14ct gold strap 
  £280-380 
105. Omega Seamaster stainless steel gents 

automatic wristwatch  
  £300-400 
106. Single string of cultured pearls 
  £40-60 
107. Pair of 19thC hard stone gold plated seal 

fobs and a swivel brooch 
  £40-60 
108. 9ct gold South African heavy artillery bar 

brooch 
  £20-30 
109. Four gilt metal medallions for the Norwich 

Union R.C.  Classic Rally, 1991/92 
  £20-30 
110. Eleven Art Deco style brooches plus other 

costume jewellery 
  £100-120 
111. 19thC brown patinated bronze figure of a 

man lying on his front.   
 Length 4 ins.  
  £10-20 
112. Box of watchmakers tools 
  £50-70 
113. Collection of longcase and mantel clocks 
  £15-25 
114. Collection of EPNS cutlery, etc. 
  £10-20 
115. Victorian mahogany fusee waiting room wall 

clock with 10 inch dial 
  £100-200 
116. 19thC mahogany writing slope with brass 

carrying handles 
  £30-40 
117. Old Victorian ledger, leather case with 

telescope, tape measure and leather straps 
  £20-30 
118. Metronome de maelzea 
  £15-30 
119. Four late 19thC glass scent bottles with gilt 

decoration.  Longest 7.5 ins. 
  £50-70 
120. Victoria young head sovereign 1863, plus 



Victoria half sovereign 1895 
  £100-150 
121. Collection of medallions  
  £10-20 
122. Six Isle of Man £5 pieces and two £2 pieces 
  £30-40 
123. Late Victorian cranberry glass biscuit barrel 

with fluted decoration.  
 Ht. 8 ins. 
  £30-40 
124. 19thC Chinese porcelain blue and white 

baluster shaped bottle vase with decoration 
of children in a garden. With four character 
mark to base.  Ht. 9.5 ins. 

  £40-60 
125. Paddington and friends Limited Edition 

teapot 
  £10-20 
126. Japanese inkwell in the form of a Buddha 

plus a Kutani inkwell and a Chinese snuff 
bottle 

  £30-50 
127. Set of blue overlay clear cut hock glasses 

and decanter 
  £80-120 
128. Set of French Faberge crystal champagne 

flutes with frosted love bird stems, plus a 
matching candlestick 

  £30-40 
129. Set of eleven French crystal red wine glasses 

with frosted butterfly stems 
  £30-50 
130. Pair of cut glass spirit decanters 
  £30-40 
131. Late 19thC mahogany box of brass and steel 

drawing instruments 
  £30-50 
132. B & G Denmark porcelain figurine of girl 

knitting.  Ht. 7 ins. 
  £25-40 
133. Small Persian painting on ivory of a polo 

match. 3.25 x 5 ins. 
  £20-30 
134. The complete works of Beatrix Potter 1989 
  £10-20 
135. Poole pot, George VI Coronation mug, 

thermometer and a terracotta tobacco jar 
  £15-20 
136. Yoko Ono/Plastic Ono Band, Lennon/Mind 

Games, Lennon/Greatest Rock 'n' Roll Hits,  
Lennon and Ono/Double Fantasy, 
Lennon/Milk & Honey 

  £15-20 
137. Wings/London Town, Band on the Run & 

Greatest  
  £10-15 
138. George Harrison/Extra Texture, Wonderwall 

Music, Electronic Sound, Gone Troppo and 
Somewhere in England 

  £20-30 
 
139. The Beatles/The Beatles Again, (made in 

France by Pathe Marconi), Live at the Star 
Club in Hamburg 1962 (2 LP set), The Early 
Years featuring Tony Sheridan and rare 
Beatles 

  £20-30 
140. Beatles Greatest Special Limited Edition gold 

vinyl pressing - Parlophone 
  £20-30 
141. The Beatles recorded first in Hamburg 

1961/Live in the Star Club 1962 
  £15-20 
142. The Beatles/White Album, double album  
 £ 
143. Introducing The Beatles England's number 

one vocal group/Veejay 
  £20-30 
144. The Beatles/Yellow Submarine, Help and 

Abbey Road 
  £20-30 
145. The Beatles/Revolver, Rubber Sole and For 

Sale 
  £20-30 
146. Beatles in LA/The Mirza Men, The Beatles 

Anthology 1 (3 LP's) and Portrait of the 
Beatles 

  £15-30 
147. Chuck Berry/Fresh Berry's Rockit, Golden 

Decade, I'm a Rocker - Live, Back Home, 
Chuck Berry/San Fransisco Duets, Six Two 
Five, Concerto in Be Goode, In Memphis, 
Toronto 1969 and Medley 

  £30-50 
148. David Bowie/Another Face, Hunky Dory, 

Rare, Low, Changes Two Bowie, Changes 
One Bowie, Scary Moments, Lodger, Ziggy 
Stardust and Images 1966/67 

  £30-40 
149. The Beach Boys/Bug-In,  Best of (Capital), 

Love You and Beach Boys Live in London 
'69) 

  £20-30 
150. Bee Gees/Horizontal, Spirits Having Flown, 

The Early Days-Vol 3, Rare Precious & 
Beautiful, Best Of (RSO), Bee Gees Greatest 
1979 and ESP 

  £20-30 
151. Dave Clark Five/Session with, And The 

Washington DC's, Play Good Old Rock 'n' 
Roll 

  £10-20 
152. The Byrds/History Of, The Best Of Vol 2, 

Younger than Yesterday and The Byrds 
  £10-20 
153. The Hollies/Romany, Distant Light, Buddy 

Holly, Butterfly, Sing Dylan, I Can't Let Go, 
Confessions of the Mind, Reflection and  
Sing Hollies 

  £20-30 
 
 
 
154. Herman's Hermits/The Best Of (MGM), Blaze, 



Hold On, Vol II Best Of and Mrs Brown 
You've Got a Lovely Daughter 

  £15-30 
155. Canned Heat/Cook Book, '70 Concert, Dog 

House Blues and Canned Heat 
  £15-20 
156. Procol Harum/Shine On Brightly, Greatest 

Hits, Procol Harum and Super Star (Italy) 
  £10-20 
157. Jimi Hendrix/Woke Up This Morning and 

Found Myself Dead, Back Track Eleven 
Access Bold As Love, Tomorrow Never 
Knows, The Cry of Love and War Heroes 

  £30-40 
158. Jimi Hendrix/Hendrix in the West, Access as 

Bold As Love, Jimi Hendrix, Band of Gypsys, 
Pop History Vol II and Isle of Wight 

  £30-40 
159. Billy Fury/Billy Fury, We Want Billy and The 

Golden Years 
  £10-20 
160. Duane Eddy/Tokyo Hits, Legend of Rock, The 

Twangs the Thang 
  £15-20 
161. The Everly Brothers/The Very Best Of, 

Stories We Could Tell, Pass the Chicken and 
Listen, Original Greatest Hits and Phil Everly 

  £15-30 
162. Electric Light Orchestra/Secret Messages, 

(and Rock 'n' Roll is King), The Electric Light 
Orchestra, The Light Shines On Vol II, 
Discovery, A New World Record and 
Collection 

  £20-40 
163. Electric Light Orchestra/On the Third Day 

Limited Edition Coloured Vinyl and Out of the 
Blue 

  £25-35 
164. Eric Clapton/Behind the Sun, Eric Clapton 

and Money and Cigarettes 
  £15-20 
165. The Animals/The Animals, The Animals On 

Tour, The Twain Shall Meet, Eric Burdon and 
The Animals, Newcastle on Tyne Dec 1963, 
Love Is, Winds of Change and Eric Burdon 
Band 

  £30-50 
166. Elvis Pressley/Louisiana Hayride, Blue 

Hawaii,  Moody Blue, In Person at the 
International Hotel (2 LP's), Separate Ways, 
The Sun Years, The 56 Seconds, Fun in 
Acapulco, Golden Records, King Creole, A 
Legendary Performer, From His Two Movies, 
In Concert and Personally Yours 

  £30-40 
167. The Shadows/Dance With, More Hits, At the 

Movies, String of Hits, Tasty, Guardian 
Angel, Another String of Hot Hits, Twenty 
Golden Greats, Jigsaw, Rock With and XXV 

  £25-40 
 
168. Squeeze/Cosi Fan Tutti, East Side Story, 

Sweets from a Stranger and Singles 
  £15-30 
169. Little Richard/Is Back, Cast A Long Shadow, 

Good Golly Miss Molly, The Great Ones, 
Story and Greatest Hits 

  £20-30 
170. The Rolling Stones/Sticky Fingers, Tattoo 

You, Nasty Songs, Gimme Shelter, Between 
the Buttons, Got Live if You Want It, Let it 
Bleed, Still Life and Rolling Stones 

  £40-50 
171. Rolling Stones/Welcome to New York, 

Aftermath, Rock and Rolling Stones, 
Beggar's Banquet, Their Satanic Majesties 
Request, Liver than You'll Ever Be, Jammin' 
with Edward, Bill Wyman 

  £40-50 
172. Cliff Richard/Cliff's Hit Album, Summer 

Holiday, It'll be Me, Every Face Tells A Story, 
Dressed for the Occasion, Green Light, Small 
Corners, I'm No Hero and I'm Nearly Famous 

  £20-30 
173. Status Quo/Hello 1982, Never Too Late, Back 

to Back, Pictures of Matchstick Men, In the 
Army Now, Blue for You and Pile Driver 

  £20-30 
174. Dire Straits/Communique, Making Movies, 

Love Over Gold, Brothers In Arms, Dire 
Straits and Alchemy 

  £25-35 
175. Rod Stewart/Blondes Have More Fun, A Shot 

Of Rhythm & Blues, The Best Of, Atlantic 
Crossing, Never A Dull Moment, Coast to 
Coast and Rod Stewart 

  £20-30 
176. Jerry Lee Lewis/Live at Hamburg, Rockin' 

and Free, Good Rockin' Tonight, Live at the 
International, Collectors Edition, My Fingers 
Do the Talking and Live at the Star Club 

  £15-20 
177. Manfred Mann/Semi Suburban, The Junction, 

Mann Made, The Five Faces Of, Asis 
  £15-30 
178. Moody Blues/In Search of the Lost Chord, A 

Question of Balance, Out of This World, Long 
Distance Voyager and Days of Future Past 

  £15-20 
179. Elton John/Jump Up, Breaking Hearts, Live 

Collection, The Fox, Rock of the Westies, 
Too Low for Zero, Ice of Fire, Greatest Hits, 
Don't Shoot Me, Empty Sky and Victim of 
Love 

  £20-30 
180. The Kinks/Sunny Afternoon, Well Respected, 

The Kink Kontroversy, Schoolboys in 
Disgrace, Sleepwalker, Low Budget, State of 
Confusion, Power Man and the Money-go-
round, Kink Times Two, Everybody's in Show 
Biz and Something Else 

  £30-40 
 
181. Roy Orbison/Sings The Classics, Way, There 



is Only One, Sings Don Gibson and More Of 
  £20-30 
182. Queen/News of the World, A Night at the 

Opera, The Game, Queen II, A Kind of Magic 
and Jazz 

  £20-30 
183. Marianne Faithfull/Dangerous 

Acquaintances, Marianne Faithfull and 
Faithless, also The Fortunes (2 LP's) - The 
Walker Brothers/Portraits and No Regrets 

  £15-20 
185. Dave, Dee, Dozy, Beaky, Mick and Titch/If 

Music be the Food of Love and Greatest Hits, 
The Mamas and the Papas/If I Can Believe 
Your Eyes and Ears and Best Of, Billy J 
Kramer with the Dakotas/Listen and Best Of, 
The Move/Message from the Country and The 
Fire Brigade 

  £20-30 
186. The Applejacks, Joe Brown/A Picture of You, 

The Drifters/Golden Hits, The Box Tops/Cry 
Like a Baby, The Special Sound of Dave 
Berry/The Rockin' Berries in Town, Clarence 
Carter/Patches, The Troggs/The Vintage 
Years 

  £25-35 
187. The Shangri-las/Leader of the Pack, Jeannie 

C Riley/Harper Valley PTA, Eddie & the Hot 
Rods/Teenage Depression, The Escorts/From 
the Blue Angel, Freddie & the Dreamers and 
The Best of Emerson, Lake & Palmer 

  £30-40 
188. Roxy Music/4 records, Shakin' Stevens/5 

records, Spandau Ballet/2 records, 
Showaddywaddy/3 records 

  £20-30 
189. Cartier gold plated alarm clock with moon 

phase above in a gold plated case 
  £30-50 
190. Movado 18ct gold water resistant slim gents 

quartz wristwatch 
  £550-750 
191. Raymond Weil water resistant slim gents 

wristwatch 
  £50-100 
192. Longines gents wristwatch 
  £30-50 
193. Silver metal topped ebonised cane 
  £20-30 
194. Hardy de luxe graphite smuggler 6 piece, 7 ft 

fishing rod No: 62287 in a leather carrying 
case and canvas bag (as new) (with 
certificate) 

  £400-500 
195. Hardy de-luxe graphite smuggler 8 piece, 9 ft 

5 in fishing rod No: 63972 in leather carrying 
case and canvas bag (as new) (with 
certificate) 

  £400-500 
196. 14 ct gold Art Deco sapphire & diamond 

cluster ring 
  £400-600 

197. Pair of gold metal and white stone cluster ear 
studs (tested) 

  £100-150 
198. Five marquisette brooches  
  £20-30 
199. 19thC silk handkerchief with the crest of the 

Prince Consort Own Rifle Brigade 
embroidered to same 

  £30-40 
200. Tri-ang electric pylon helicopter and a 

Japanese tin plate toy (poor condition) 
  £20-30 
201. Three Victorian pop bottles  
 1.) Joseph Irving, Peel  
 2.) Mona Aerated water Co., Douglas (x 2) 
  £15-30 
202. English School  
 Portrait of a man holding an easel  
 Oil on canvas  
 30 x 25 ins  
 (Found in an attic in Peel, believed to be 

there for at least 60 years) 
  £80-120 
203. Collection of walking sticks 
  £20-30 
204. David Shepherd  
 Signed Print Quiet Time 
  £15-25 
205. David Shepherd Signed Print  
 Southern Railway Schools Class 4-4-0  
 No: 928 Stowe 
  £20-30 
206. John Nicholson Print - Castle Rushen 
  £15-30 
207. J.C. Burbridge  
 Deer Watering in a Forest  
 Watercolour  
 Signed  
 15 x 28 ins. 
  £20-30 
208. Two prints of shooting 
  £15-20 
209. Crab netsuke 
  £10-15 
210. Collection of oriental snuff box, box, thimble, 

etc. 
  £10-20 
211. Snuff box with Churchill medallion to top 
  £10-20 
212. Collection of jade pendants, bracelet and 

other pendants 
  £10-20 
213. Pair of Early 19thC Chinese cast brass 

stirrups with decoration of dragons to top. 
Signed. Ht. 6.5 ins. 

 £ 
214. Pair of Early 19thC Chinese cast iron stirrups 

with decoration of dragons to top. Signed.  
Ht. 6.5 ins. 

  £30-60 
 
 



215. Two Japanese brass brush rests.   
 Signed to back.  Length 5 ins. 
  £30-50 
216. Collection of Japanese frosted glass fish 
  £40-60 
217. Two part 19th/20thC bone chess sets.  Tallest 

3.5 ins. 
  £30-40 
218. Collection of decanters and other glassware 
  £15-30 
219. Isle of Man TT Marshall's Association 

illuminated presentation certificate presented 
to George H. Ridgeway 

  £30-40 
220. George Ridgeway's car badges including:- 

Isle of Man TT Marshall's Association and 
Andreas Racing Association 

  £30-40 
221. Collection of five pieces of Aynsley 'Wild 

Tudor' pattern fine bone china 
  £20-30 
222. Early 20thC Burmese black patinated bronze 

head of a woman, her hair in a bun on a 
wooden pedestal base.   

 Ht. 14 ins. Signed to back. 
  £80-120 
223. N. Boughten Studio Pottery vase of ovoid 

form with green glazed top and bronzed 
glazed body.  Incised signature to base.  
Dated 1912   

 Ht. 5.5 ins. 
  £30-50 
224. Collection of bridge items, including: a set of 

four silver propelling pencils, leather card 
box, note pad holders, etc. 

  £20-30 
225. Rolled gold Parker 61, Parker 21 and  a 

Parker pencil 
  £20-30 
226. Emerald green glass drunkards grip 

decanter, a bell shaped decanter and a heavy 
olive glass with bubble decoration vase 

  £25-35 
227. Ivory coloured genie shaped phone 
  £10-20 
228. Burmese rosewood carved wall plaque in the 

form of  a mask plus three Cloisonné items 
  £10-20 
229. Masonic tartan apron 
  £10-20 
230. Finely embroidered 19thC Chinese silk panel 

showing boys fishing for frogs.  26 x 14 ins.  
  £30-40 
231. Eumig type 300/110 16mm film projector in a 

mahogany case 
  £20-30 
232. Arts & Crafts oak wall cabinet with chased 

brass panels to back and cupboard fronts 
  £50-70 
 
 
 

233. The Isles of Scilly by Jessie Mothersole, First 
Edition and Scilly and the Scillonians by J.G. 
Uren, First Edition plus one other 

  £30-50 
234. The Ingoldsby Legends by Thomas 

Ingoldsby - The Carmine Edition 1887 
Leather bound 

  £15-30 
235. The Early Morning Mill Train by Rowland 

Emett and The Real Mother Goose, Illustrated 
by Blanche Fisher Wright, with dust cover 
plus The Dictionary of Nursery Rhymes 

  £20-30 
236. Two books about maps and map makers 
  £10-20 
237. Culpepper's Complete Herbal - re-print 
  £10-20 
238. Siegfried Sassoon (two books) 
  £10-20 
239. Pair of 19thC Staffordshire flatback figures of 

hunters with plumed hats, standing next to 
stag and doe on pedestals with a club next to 
their legs. Ht. 16.5 ins. 

  £250-350 
240. 19thC Staffordshire flatback of levers sitting 

beneath an arbour, decorated with grapes.  
Firing crack to back.  Ht. 14.5 ins. 

  £60-120 
241. Mid 20thC growler teddy bear with glass eyes 

and moving arms and legs.  Length 20 ins. 
  £50-80 
242. 19th/20thC Wedgwood blue jasperware 

biscuit barrel with an EPNS top. 
  £20-30 
243. Hardy Graphite De-luxe 9ft 5ins Two piece fly 

rod with canvas case.   
 No. ILA 80925 
  £80-150 
244. Hardy Graphite 9ft 3ins Stillwater two piece 

fly rod with canvas case.   
 No. IFK 11387 
  £80-150 
245. The Worcestershire fly 9ft Two piece fly rod 

with canvas case.   
  £50-80 
246. Worcestershire fly 8ft. Two piece fly rod with 

canvas case.   
  £40-60 
250. GIII style oak crossbanded chest of four 

small and three long drawers on bracket feet. 
  £150-250 
251. GIII giltwood standard lamp with acanthus, 

bead and swag decoration and as new silk 
lamp shade 

  £40-60 
252. Carved gilt wood four branch ceiling light 

with C-scroll decoration 
  £20-30 
253. Pair of ten branch, gilt metal, fifteen light 

electroliers with cut glass drops 
  £200-400 
 



254. William IV rosewood needlework pole screen 
with baluster column, trefoil base and bun 
feet 

  £80-120 
255. Edwardian mahogany C-scroll slatted seat 

stool with cabriole legs 
  £25-40 
256. Early 20thC mahogany long needlework foot 

stool with carved cabriole legs 
  £30-50 
257. Pair of Victorian carved rosewood balloon 

back chairs 
  £30-50 
258. Arts & Crafts oak stool with pierced 

decoration to legs 
  £15-20 
259. Edwardian mahogany serpentine sided 

Pembroke table with square reeded legs 
  £20-30 
260. Oak kitchen trestle type table and two 

matching benches 
  £50-100 
261. Victorian burr walnut four tier corner whatnot 

with shaped fronts and pierced supports 
  £150-250 
262. Gilt metal fancy electric fire 
  £30-50 
263. Pretty Edwardian folding card table with 

beaded border and cabriole legs 
  £60-80 
264. Large bevel glass rectangular mirror with gilt 

Art Nouveau style frame 
  £50-100 
265. Georgian mahogany folding tea table with 

gate leg action and single drawer.  Also, an 
Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table  

  £50-100 
266. Two boxes of books-History noted 
 £ 
267. Two boxes of books - Caesar and Kings 

noted 
 £ 
268. Two boxes of books - Greek and Romans 

noted 
 £ 
269. Two boxes of books - General 
 £ 
270. Circular mahogany dining table with pedestal 

base and quadruple scroll feet.   
 Diam. 5ft or 60 ins. 
  £150-250 
271. Thin Persian rug (faded) 
  £30-50 
272. Small mahogany bow fronted side table with 

three drawers and square tapering legs, plus 
a carved stool 

  £40-60 
273. 19thC mahogany drop leaf dining table with 

turned column and quadruple splayed legs 
and brass castor extensions 

  £70-130 
 

274. Elliptical drinks cabinet in oak, sycamore and 
aluminium, designed and made as a one off 
exhibition piece by Andrew Skelton  

 Ht. 152cm x 106 cm (w) x 65 cm (d) 
  £200-300 
275. Oak dresser base in the Georgian style 
  £30-50 
277. Pair of Chinese hardwood bedside tables 

with single drawer in each 
  £40-80 
278. Nest of three Chinese hardwood tables 
  £40-60 
279. Chinese hardwood coffee table 
  £30-40 
280. Chinese hardwood drinks cabinet 
  £40-60 
281. Edwardian canteen of cutlery (not complete) 

with glazed cupboards below on cabriole 
legs 

  £50-80 
282. 19thC mahogany flip top loo table with 

turned column and carved tripod base.  
Diam. 40 ins. 

  £50-100 
283. Set of six Victorian mahogany balloon back 

chairs with turned front legs 
  £100-200 
284. GIV oak square stool of peg construction 

with turned legs 
  £25-40 
285. Chris Fothergill  
 Fishing Boats in Harbour  
 Oil on board  
 Signed  
 8 x 11 ins. 
  £60-100 
286. Chris Fothergill  
 Fishing Boats at Low Tide  
 Oil on board  
 Signed  
 5 x 8 ins. 
  £40-60 
287. William J. King  
 Appledore, North Devon  
 Watercolour  
 Signed and titled  
 7 x 10 ins. 
  £100-200 
288. John H. Nicholson  
 Manx Landscape  
 Watercolour  
 Signed and dated 1943  
 10 x 14 ins. 
  £60-120 
289. Latham Barnes   
 Guildford Bridge  
 Watercolour  
 Signed and titled  
 10 x 14 ins. 
  £30-40 
 
 



290. Frank McNichol  
 St Trinian's  
 Watercolour  
 Signed and dated '88  
 13 x 18 ins. 
  £30-40 
291. Four small sporting prints 
  £20-30 
292. S.A.M.  
 Master Holding His Mount  
 Oil on panel  
 Signed initials  
 8 x 10 ins. 
  £50-100 
293. Set of four hunting prints 
  £25-35 
294. Philip Berrill  
 Set of four signed proof prints of The Isle of 

Man 
  £30-40 
295. Seven comical hunting prints 
  £30-40 
296. Star Trek 'The Final Frontier' transporter 

(boxed) 
  £15-30 
297. Star Trek 'The Next Generation'  
 A large collection of figures 
  £40-60 
298. Box of Star Trek magazines, souvenirs, etc. 
 £ 
299. Box of Corgi, Dinky, Lesney and other model 

cars, etc. 
  £20-30 
300. Box of Stingray and Thunderbird toys 
  £10-20 
301. Five Burago model cars 
  £15-20 
302. Hornby Railways Flying Scotsman train set 
 £30-50 
303. Hornby railways - '00' Gauge Limited 

presentation edition boxed set of 
locomotives and coaches  

  £30-40 
304. Triang Hornby '00' gauge Flying Scotsman 

(boxed) 
  £20-30 
305. J. Ellis  
 Marine Scenes  
 Oils on panel (pair)  
 Signed  
 8 x 10 ins. 
  £375-475 
306. Arthur Bateman  
 Still Life  
 Flowers in a vase  
 Oil on canvas  
 23 x 18 ins. 
  £450-500 
 
 
 
 

307. Alec Quayle  
 The Quiet Beach  
 Watercolour  
 Signed  
 14 x 20 ins. 
  £150-200 
308. Alec Quayle  
 Milntown Mill, Lezayre  
 Watercolour  
 14 x 20 ins. 
  £150-200 
309. Four 19th/20thC Signed Mezzotints of 

beauties 
  £50-80 
310. A fine early Victorian sampler by Alice 

Williams, 11 years, 1839, with trees, ships, 
birds, flowers, houses, animals, insects and 
ornaments in multi-coloured threads. 18 x 13 
ins. (good condition) 

311. Anne Heath  
 Portrait  
 'Mrs Kelly'  
 Coloured chalks  
 Signed and dated 1991  
 21 x 17 ins. 
  £40-60 
312. R. Casper  
 Pair of Still Life  
 Flowers in a Vase  
 Oils on Panel  
 Signed  
 16 x 20 ins. 
  £500-700 
313. Wadeheath Art Deco two handled vase with 

blue, brown, yellow and green glazes.   
 Ht. 5 ins. 
  £20-30 
314. Clarice Cliff basket weave preserves pot.  Ht. 

5 ins. 
  £20-30 
315. Two Aynsley vases, a Moorcroft bowl and a 

Royal Winton four section dish 
  £40-60 
316. Goebel cat with trumpet and an Aynsley pig 
  £30-40 
317. "Our Little Neighbours" Illustrated by E.G. 

Detmold 
  £10-15 
318. Numerous boxes of Great Britain stamps 
  £30-40 
319. Shelley Art Deco tea service for six persons, 

with blue and black borders and decoration.  
Plus a Carltonware salt, pepper and mustard 

  £200-300 
320. Shebeg white Saanan nanny goat.  
 D. Thompson.  Ht. 5.5 ins. 
  £40-60 
321. Shebeg British Alpine nanny goat.  D. 

Thomson.  Ht. 5.5 ins.  
 (damage to left ear) 
  £20-30 
 



322. Shetland pony with black mane and brown 
body.  P. Harper. Ht. 4.75 ins. 

  £50-70 
323. Exmoor horn ram.  P. Harper.   
 Ht. 4.5 ins. 
  £40-50 
324. Sinclair, Sir John The Code of Agriculture 

Published 1821 (3rd edition) (bound in dull 
diced calf) 

  £50-100 
325. Dodwell, Henry "A Discourse Concerning 

Sanchoniathon's Phoenician History" 
Published 1681 (recent half-leather re-bind) 

  £30-50 
326. Three piece EPNS coffee/tea set plus cutlery 

and sugar tongs - marked "Hotel Metropole" 
  £20-30 
327. Train, Joseph Historical and Statistical 

Account of the Isle of Man Published 1842 
(two volumes in one) (binding distressed) 

 £ 
328. Knockaloe - inlaid tea tray (damage to inlay) 

the following engraved on verso - " POW 
9071 Knockaloe 2.1. OM" 

  £25-50 
329. Three books 
  £5-10 
330. Bullock, H.A. History of the Isle of Man 

Published 1816 
  £70-100 
331. Late Victorian painted pine dressing chest 
  £50-100 
332. Victorian rectangular mahogany box 
  £20-30 
333. Victorian simulated satinwood painted pine 

chest of two short and two long drawers 
  £40-80 
334. William IV mahogany bow and straight 

fronted chest of five graduated drawers with 
bone keyholes, reeded supports and turned 
feet 

  £100-200 
335. 19th/20thC oak dressing table mirror with 

barley twist supports, two drawers on bun 
feet 

  £25-40 
336. Victorian mahogany chest of two short and 

two long drawers 
  £40-60 
337. Victorian walnut inlaid writing slope with 

numerous inlaid woods in two bands to top 
and front 

  £50-100 
338. Early 19thC mahogany dressing table mirror 

with satinwood crossbanding, two drawers 
and turned feet 

  £30-50 
339. Arts & Crafts walnut bookcase with 

chamfered edges and ogee bracket feet - 
from a Baillie Scott terraced house in 
Douglas 

  £50-80 

340. Victorian mahogany chest of three small, two 
short and three long drawers on bun feet 

  £100-200 
341. Early 20thC oak bookcase with Gothic arch 

glazed doors above - made by George 
Woods, former joiner for Manx Electric 
Railway 

  £80-120 
342. GIII mahogany Pembroke table with shaped 

edges, square tapering legs, X stretcher and 
block feet 

  £150-200 
343. Early Victorian mahogany circular loo table 

with turned tapering column trefoil base on 
turned feet 

  £100-200 
344. Victorian burr walnut miniature chest of four 

drawers with brass handles.  Ht. 12 ins. 
  £70-100 
345. Victorian simulated mahogany painted pine 

chest of two short and three long chest of 
drawers with ebony handles and turned feet 

  £80-120 
346. Six fancy brooches, some silver plus 

matching ring 
  £40-60 
347. Collection of 9ct gold locket and chain, three 

rings and a bangle 
  £80-120 
348. 15ct gold and seed pearl star pendant and 

chain 
  £40-60 
349. Two cameo brooches 
  £20-30 
350. Middle Eastern silver rope bangle with ball 

ends 
  £20-30 
351. Sterling silver and opal style necklace.  Circa 

1920 (boxed)  Maker: ZW & Co 
  £80-120 
352. Sterling silver earrings in the form of 

dolphins, blue stones in the form of bubbles 
and mottled green stone pendants.   

 Maker: B.I.  Circa 1920 
  £40-50 
353. Box of necklaces and costume jewellery 
  £20-30 
354. Box of brooches, some silver 
  £30-40 
355. Box of necklaces and costume jewellery 
  £30-40 
356. Box of costume jewellery, bracelets and 

bangles (some silver) 
  £30-50 
357. Collection of Middle Eastern gold metal 

bangles 
  £80-100 
358. Silver, metal and lapis lazuli chatterlane.   

Circa 1920 
  £20-30 
359. Pair of mother of pearl opera glasses 
  £10-15 



360. Collection of watches, fans, costume 
jewellery, etc. 

  £30-40 
361. Collection of coins, etc. 
  £10-15 
362. Collection of artists paint brushes in a tin 

tube holder 
  £10-20 
363. Collection of old games including tiddly 

tennis 
  £20-30 
364. Embroidered leather ethnic handbag with 

mirror decoration 
  £10-20 
365. Winston S. Churchill - His memoirs and His 

speeches.  Decca record set. 
  £20-40 
366. Parker 61, rolled gold fountain and biro pen 

set  
  £20-40 
367. Four Show Programmes Circa 1960's 

Johnnie Halliday, Maurice Chevalier, etc. 
  £10-20 
368. Two pottery honey pots 
  £10-15 
369. Victorian extendable book holder 
  £15-30 
370. Box of knick knacks and odds 
  £10-20 
371. Belaych  
 Figure Reading a Newspaper on a Park 

Bench  
 Oil on board  
 Signed  
 2 x 9 ins. 
  £50-80 
372. Victorian pottery jug with decoration of 

SWEEP RACE in relief. (cracked)  Ht. 6.5 ins. 
  £15-20 
373. Collection of Victorian scrap silver forks and 

spoons 
374. 19thC Staffordshire pearlware figure of a cat 

recumbent in red, yellow, green and black 
glazes.  Ht. 5.5 ins. 

 (damaged) 
 £50-100 
375. Present from Ramsey, Isle of Man jug by J. 

Broughton with transfer decoration of the 
Bishop to one side and Ramsey Harbour to 
the other.  Ht. 5 ins. 

 £30-40 
376. Collection of Coronation cups, mugs and 

saucers 
 £20-30 
377. Pair of Staffordshire pottery King Charles 

spaniels with gold decoration.  Ht. 12.5 ins. 
 £30-50 
378. 19thC Staffordshire figure of Little Red 

Riding Hood sitting holding a basket with her 
hand on a wolf.   

 Ht. 8.5 ins. 
 £40-80 

379. Box of knick knacks including:- candle wick 
trimmers, vesta holder, doll, old rat-tail 
spoon and bowler hat 

 £15-20 
380. GV half sovereign dated 1911 
 £30-40 
381. Box of records from the 70's, 80's and 90's 
 £30-40 
382. Seven 'The Who' albums 
 £20-30 
383. Collection of twelve LP's by Led Zeppelin, T-

Rex, The Yardbirds and ZZ top  
 £20-30 
384. Box of Rock and Pop records from the 70's, 

80's and 90's 
 £20-30 
385. Bo Diddley - Hey, 20th Anniversary, Rides 

Again and Bo Diddley 
 £25-35 
386. Seventeen LP's - Rock and Pop from the 60's 

and 70's including:- Jet Harris, The Ryans, 
Them, Lee Dorsey, Shocking Blue, etc. 

 £30-40 
387. Eighteen LP's Rock & Pop from the 60's and 

70's including:- The Small Faces, Sandie 
Shaw, Spencer Davis Group, The Mojo's and 
The Mindbenders, etc. 

  £30-40 
388. Nineteen LP's Rock & Pop from the 60's, 70's 

and 80's including:- Lord Such & Heavy 
Friends, The Chiffons, The Tornados, Paul 
Jones and The Big Three, etc. 

  £30-40 
389. Nineteen LP's Rock & Pop from the 60's, 70's 

& 80's including:- Billy Pepper & The 
Pepperpots, Gerry & The Pacemakers, Lee 
Hazlewood, Mama Cass, The Casuals, etc. 

  £30-40 
390. Thirty six LP's by Black Rock & Pop Artists 

of the 60's, 70's and 80's including:- Ray 
Charles, The Marveletes, Stevie Wonder, The 
Supremes, etc. 

  £30-40 
391. Ten compilation albums from the 60's and 

70's  
  £10-20 
392. Sex Pistols - 'Never Mind The Bollocks' LP 
  £5-10 
393. Box of Rock & Pop LP's from the 70's, 80's 

and 90's  
  £20-30 
394. Box of Rock & Pop LP's from the 70's, 80's 

and 90's 
  £20-30 
395. A good late 19thC Louis XV style ormolu 

mounted kingwood bureau plat with tooled 
brow, leather top, six drawers, three false, on 
square tapering cabriole legs. 

  £4000-6000 
 
 
 



396. A fine late 19thC French marquetry 'D' 
shaped side cabinet with ormolu mounts, 
galleried red figured marble top, drawers, 
cupboards and shelves below.  Made in 
kingwood, tulip wood and palisander 

  £3500-5000 
397. A pretty late 19thC French ormolu mounted 

kingwood floral marquetry bombe shaped 
petite commode with green figured marble 
top,  two drawers on square tapering, 
splayed legs 

  £2500-3500 
398. Early Victorian pewter pint tankard - 'The Red 

Lion' pub 
  £10-15 
399. Pair of 19thC half fluted liqueur decanters 
  £20-30 
400. 19thC violin with 14 inch back, cased with 

bow. Label inside inscribed factory make re-
balanced by Donald Riddle, Inverness. 

  £80-100 
401. Four Miller's Guides - Pictures, Glass and 

Collectables 
  £10-20 
402. Collection of seven pieces of Art Glass 
  £10-15 
403. Monocular, artist's paint box and a glass 

stand 
  £10-15 
404. Percival Skelton  
 Dunnottar Castle in the Moonlight 

Watercolour  
 Signed  
 7 x 12 ins. 
  £120-240 
405. Edmund Morison Wimperis 1835-1900 Storm 

on Rannoch Moor  
 Watercolour  
 Signed Initials dated '99.    
 7 x 10 ins. 
  £350-500 
406. Hercules Brabazon Brabazon 1821-1906 

Abasden  
 Watercolour  
 Signed Initials and titled  
 4.5 x 7 ins. 
  £100-200 
407. Sir George Hayter  
 Lakeland Mountain Scene Watercolour  
 16.5 x 9 ins. 
  £80-120 
408. 20thC print on linen of a North American 

Indian Warrior 42 x 29 ins. 
  £40-80 
409. Chris Roberts  
 'Pamela'  
 Watercolour  
 Signed and dated 2004   
 20 x 20 ins. 
  £30-50 
 
 

410. The Nag Hammadi Library in English and a 
print of Dunbarton Castle 

  £10-20 
411. Staffordshire character teapot in the form of 

a Judge or Notary 
  £10-20 
412. Four Victorian Amherst Ironstone pottery 

fruit bowls in the Imari pattern.  Largest 
diam. 12 ins. 

  £30-50 
413. Mason's Regency pattern jug and ginger jar. 

Ht. tallest 7.5 ins. 
  £15-20 
414. Staffordshire character teapot in the form of 

a Notary, plus an Imari bowl 
  £15-25 
415. Capodimonte porcelain figure of a Notary. Ht. 

7.5 ins. 
  £10-20 
416. Box of odds including bowls, pots, etc. 
  £10-20 
417. Wills  
 1.) Douglas Lighthouse   
 2.) The Red Pier, Douglas  
 Charcoals  
 Signed (a pair)  
 6 x 11 ins.  
  £60-100 
418. Wills 
 Bradda Head  
 Charcoal  
 Signed  
 9 x 11 ins. 
  £40-60 
419. Manx autograph book filled with over eighty 

signatures of TT and MGP riders and 
celebrities from the late 1950's 

  £30-40 
420. W. Morris figure on a track by a bridge Oil on 

canvas on board Signed 15 x 18 ins. 
  £60-120 
421. Pair of Early 20thC pottery pug dogs.   
 Ht. 8 ins. 
  £20-40 
422. Shebeg sheep shearer decorated by D. 

Thomson  Ht. 8 ins. 
  £20-30 
423. Box of odds including porcelain cats 
  £10-15 
424. Royal Doulton tea set for twelve 
  £10-20 
425. Three Hall Caine books - The Manxman, The 

Bondman Play and My Story 
  £10-15 
426. Collection of Manx religious pamphlets 
  £10-20 
427. Four books on Manx shipping and lifeboats 
  £20-30 
428. Royal Albert bone china dinner set for six 

persons with Country Roses pattern 
 £ 
 



429. Pair of 19thC well modelled King Charles 
spaniels with rust colouring on inverted 
platform bases.  

 Ht. 8.5 ins. 
  £250-350 
430. Trix TTR three rail train set 
  £40-50 
431. Hornby Dublo three rail train set EDP2 

(boxed) 
  £70-90 
432. History of Trix Tony Matthewman 
  £15-20 
433. Hornby Dublo loco Bristol Castle and a tank 

engine 
  £40-60 
434. Hornby Dublo diesel electric BoBo L30 

(boxed) 
  £20-30 
435. Four Steam Railway videos 
  £5-10 
436. Collection of walking sticks - some silver 

topped 
  £30-40 
437. Four die cast models of Classic Cars 1938 

Jaguar, 1924 Hispano Suiza, 1902 Rolls 
Royce and 1935 Mercedes (All cased) 

  £30-40 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
438. Die cast model of a 1907 Rolls Royce Silver 

Ghost. Length 15 ins 
  £30-50 
439. Three die cast vintage Rolls Royce's 
  £20-40 
440. Two die cast models of 1967 Morris Cooper S 
  £20-30 
441. Three die cast models of Rolls Royce's 
  £20-30 
442. Four die cast models of Vintage Rolls 

Royce's 
  £30-40 
443. Four die cast model cars 
  £20-30 
444. Three Maughlin ware items with decoration 

of Manx scenes 
  £30-40 
445. Two Maughlin ware items with decoration of 

Manx scenes 
  £30-40 
446. Costume jewellery including blue and rose 

coloured stone silver metal necklace 
  £20-30 
447. Car mascot in the form of an eagle with its 

wings outstretched plus an AA badge 
  £20-30 
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